
For Sale 
Multi-Tenant Retail Center

10015 Magnolia Ave, Riverside, CA 92503

Highlights –

• Prime Free-Standing Building in front with two rear 
buildings totaling 29,000 square feet

• Newly Remodeled Interior

• New Lighting Throughout, New Landscaping and 
New Paint

• Long Term National Tenant Established in 1949. One 
of Southern Californias Largest Footwear and 
Apparel Chains with 38 Locations on the West Coast

• Near Tyler Mall

• Ample Parking

• Monument Signage

• Strong Demographics

• Close Proximity to 91 Freeway

Greg Jones ‖ President
(562) 697-3333x21 ‖ (714) 267-1207

greg@JonesRE.net
DRE License #00661121EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY:

For Sale: $5,815,000 ($200.50 per square foot) 



CONFIDENTIAL OFFERING

The information contained herein does not purport to provide a complete or fully accurate summary of the Property or any of the documents
related thereto, nor does it purport to be all-inclusive or to contain all of the information which prospective buyers may need or desire. All
financial projections are based on assumptions relating to the general economy, competition, and other factors beyond the control of the
Owner and Broker and, therefore, are subject to material variation. This Marketing Package does not constitute an indication that there has
been no change in the business or affairs of the Property or the Owner since the date of preparation of the information herein. Additional
information and an opportunity to inspect the Property will be made available to interested and qualified prospective buyers.

Neither Owner nor Broker nor any of their respective officers, Agents or principals has made or will make any representations or warranties,
express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of this Marketing Package or any of its contents, and no legal commitment or
obligation shall arise by reason of the Marketing Package or its contents. Analysis and verification of the information contained in the
Marketing Package is solely the responsibility of the prospective buyer, with Property to be sold on as is, where-is basis without any
representation as to the physical, financial or environmental condition of the Property.

Owner and Broker expressly reserve the right, at their sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest or offers to purchase the
Property and/or terminate discussions with any entity at any time with or without notice. Owner has no legal commitment or obligations to
any entity reviewing this Marketing Package or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until such sale of the Property is
approved by Owner in its sole discretion, a written agreement for purchase of the Property has been fully delivered, and approved by
Owner, its legal counsel and any conditions to the Owner’s obligations thereunder have been satisfied or waived.

This Marketing Package and its contents, except such information which is a matter of public record or is provided in sources available to
the public (such contents as so limited herein called the “Contents”), are of a confidential nature. By accepting this Marketing Package, you
unconditionally agree that you will hold and treat the Marketing Package and the Contents in the strictest confidence, that you will not
photocopy or duplicate the Marketing Package or any part thereof, that you will not disclose the Marketing Package or any of the Contents
to any other entity (except in the case of a principal, who shall be permitted to disclose to your employees, contractors, investors and
outside advisors retained by you, or to third-party institutional lenders for financing sought by you, if necessary, in you opinion, to assist in
your determination of whether or not make a proposal) without the prior authorization of the Owner or Broker, and that you will not use the
Marketing Package or any of the Contents in any fashion or manner detrimental to the interest of the Owner or Broker.

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.

SALE PRICE: $5,815,000 ($200.50 per square foot) 
CAP RATE: 5.25%
MARKET: City of Riverside
PROPERTY LOCATION:
The subject property is located at 10015 Magnolia Ave., East of Van Buren Blvd in the County of Riverside. It is surrounded by 
other National, Regional Tenants, apartments and residential properties. The subject property was built in 1979 and contains 
approximately 29,000 square feet of building on a lot size of approximately 47,916 square feet according to the County Tax 
Assessor. The property currently consist of 3 Tenants. Shoeteria was purchased by Work World, a portfolio company of Gart 
Capital Partners, in August 2025.

ABOUT SHOETERIA: Shoeteria was founded in 1949 in Norwalk, California, as a specialty work boot and workwear 
retailer focused on serving workers and industrial customers in Southern California. It grew to operate 7 retail locations, a
strong online business, and mobile “boot trucks” serving B2B accounts. Acquisition by Work World. On August 12, 2025, Work 
World acquired Shoeteria, bringing it under the Work World corporate umbrella as part of the company’s strategy to expand 
its geographic presence and product reach. After the acquisition, Shoeteria continues to operate under its own brand name 
with its existing team and headquarters in Commerce, CA, while benefiting from the scale and support of Work World. 
1949 – Shoeteria founded in Norwalk, CA. 
1990 – Work World founded in California. 
2020 – Gart Capital Partners acquires Work World. 
2021 – Work World acquires Whistle Workwear & Willy’s. 
2025 – Work World acquires Shoeteria. 
DESCRIPTION: Multi–Tenant Retail Building
LEASE TERMS: 7 Years, Expires July 31, 2032. 3.5% Annual increases. 2(5)Year Options, First option 3.5% per 

year. Second 5-Year option Fair Market Rent.
APN: 145-271-020
YEAR  BUILT: 1979
BUILDING  SIZE: 29,000 Square Feet 
LOT  SIZE: 47,916 Square feet
ZONING : Commercial
FINANCING: Cash or Cash to New Financing
TOPOGRAPHY: Flat
PARKING: 33 parking spaces + ADA Compliant Parking Spaces Totaling 35 Spaces



FINANCIAL SUMMARY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.

Account Name Total Current Tenant's Prop Tax & Ins Cap Tenant's Prop Tax & Ins Cap

Amount Taxes 66% 08/01/2026-07/31/2027 Taxes 100% 08/01/2027-07/31/2028

Operating Income & Expense
        INCOME

            Rent 366,000.00$      366,000.00$       378,810.00$                                   392,068.35$                                    
            CAM Monthly Estimate
        Total INCOME 366,000.00$      366,000.00$       378,810.00$                                   392,068.35$                                    

        EXPENSES

            Property Taxes 69,714.00$        18,500.00$         46,011.00$                                     72,530.00$                                      
            Insurance 13,000.00          3,400.00              8,580.00                                          13,000.00                                        
            Maintenance 8,100.00            8,100.00              8,100.00                                          8,100.00                                           
            Landscaping 2,400.00            2,400.00              2,400.00                                          2,400.00                                           

-                      -                       -                                                    -                                                    
        Total EXPENSES 93,214.00$        32,400.00$         65,091.00$                                     96,030.00$                                      

    *  Lease Concessions 60,714.00$         28,123.00$                                     -$                                                  
* Landlord shall Contribute to the 
Lease Concessions as a credit to 
the purchase price
Net Income 272,786.00$      305,186.00$       350,687.00$                                   392,068.35$                                    

Tenant's Prop Tax & Ins Cap
Taxes 33% 08/01/2025-07/31/2026

Property: 10015 Magnolia Ave, Riverside, CA

GCP WW Holdco LLC, a Washington limited liability company
Mutli-Tenant Property



FINANCIAL SUMMARY

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.

Year 1   Gross Income 30,500.00$         

x 12 Months

366,000.00$       
Expenses (60,714.00)          Balance paid by Owner for Property Taxes & Insurance Caps 

305,286.00$       

CAP Rate 5.25%

5,814,971.43$    Value with Lease concessions ($200.51 per square foot)

Year 2   Gross Income 31,567.50$         

x 12 Months

378,810.00$       
Expenses (28,123.00)          Balance paid by Owner for Property Taxes & Insurance Caps 

350,687.00$       

CAP Rate 6.03%

Year 3   Gross Income 32,672.36$         

x 12 Months

392,068.35$       

CAP Rate 6.70%

Pro-Forma Income $15,000.00 NNN
T-2 Riverside TV & Appliance $14,000.00 NNN
T-3 Rat Hole Records $5,000.00 NNN

$34,000.00

x 12
408,000.00$       

CAP Rate 7.00%

T-1 Shoe Teria



PHOTOS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.



PHOTOS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.



SOLD COMPARABLES

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.
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SOLD COMPARABLES
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SOLD COMPARABLES
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AERIAL

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.

10015 Magnolia Ave, Riverside, CA 92503

Shoeteria
10,000SF

Riverside TV
& Appliance

2-Story 
14,000sf Total 

Record & 
Appliance



PARCEL MAP

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.

APN: 145-271-020 – Subject Property outlined in red.



DEMOGRAPHICS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.



DEMOGRAPHICS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.



TRAFFIC COUNTS

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot assume responsibility for its accuracy.


